

J.O.code-WB-01185,C.N.R. No-WBBD-16-007183-2021
08-04-2021

None took steps..

Ld.P.O. is on leave. J.M. 7th court is in charge.

As per resolution of the local bar no adverse order is being passed..

The case is adjourned.

Fix 07/10/21 for appearance...