

17/09/2024

Today is fixed for Plea.  
Ld. J.M 4<sup>th</sup> in Charge.  
All accused persons absent without steps.  
Heard. Considered.  
Fix- 18.04.25 for Plea.  
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,(I/C)  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Asansol

Judicial Magistrate,(I/C)  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Asansol